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Technical Symbols/Marks/Approvals

MADE GWT
ITALY C€g |r20 850°

GROUP EG000013 - Domestic switching devices
CLASS EC002250 - Transition adapter for domestic switching devices

Colour
Device depth

Barcode

| barcode

8050507870431
Unit

1NR

0.005 [kg]

White  Device width 23mm  Device height 50 mm

25 mm

8054382041801
Pack

32 NR
0.19x0.1x0.05 [m]
0.16 [kq]

8056351668903
Cardboard

640 NR
0.215x0.4x0.31 [m]
3.2 [kqg]
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