



ECSE898901



**KEYSTONE ADAPTER FOR
PHONE/DATA CONNECTION**

Residencial > Mecanismos > FÁcil > Dispositivos fáciles > inserto/cubierta para tecnología de comunicación

Technical Symbols/Marks/Approvals

MADE IN ITALY	CE	IP20	GWT 850°
---------------	----	------	----------

Etim

GROUP EG000013 - Domestic switching devices

CLASS EC002250 - Transition adapter for domestic switching devices

Colour	White	Device width	23 mm	Device height	50 mm
Device depth	25 mm				

Barcode

 barcode 8050507870431 Unit 1 NR 0.005 [kg]	 8054382041801 Pack 32 NR 0.19x0.1x0.05 [m] 0.16 [kg]	 8056351668903 Cardboard 640 NR 0.215x0.4x0.31 [m] 3.2 [kg]
---	--	---